Name

Korn
Kielau
Rippin

Walking

Vorname

Frank
Sandra
Egon

Altersklasse

Walking
Walking
Walking

Meter

6.400
6.400
6.400

Verein

ESV Lok Do6beln
Walker Dobeln
Walker Dobeln

Platz
gesamt
1
1
1

Platz
AK



Name
Klaus
Muhl
Groller
Loske
Nitschmann
Augustin
Ullmann
Borner
Drescher
Caspar
Jentzsch
Tesch
Kruger
Seifert
Teichert
Ratzka
Friedrich
Mduller
Badstuber
Mikosch
Junghanns
Kohler
Dreier
Voigt
Richter
Korbs
Paul
Meier

Stundenlauf

Vorname
Sebastian
Konrad
Johannes
Mike
Remo
Jan
Sven
Jens
Markus
Steffen
Daniel
Andreas
Markus
Udo
Stefan
Mike
Dirk
Uwe
Jens
Ralph
Mario
Udo
Jens
Jorg
Jens
Dirk
Andreas
Eckhard

Altersklasse

M20
M20
M20
M20
M30
M30
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

Meter

15.000
14.200
13.600
11.900
13.400
12.800
13.400
12.480
11.680
10.900

8.000
14.300
13.270
13.050
13.010
12.800
12.125
11.600
15.000
14.500
13.400
12.550
11.900
11.620
10.800
10.700

8.400

8.000

Verein
SC DHFK Leipzig
SV Wacker 22 Auerswalde
OEWA Dobeln

SV-05 Débeln

VS Borna

KV Ungelenk

SV 05 Dobeln

BSG FSV Waldheim
Hannover

ESV Lok Débeln
Selbstlaufer Dobeln
RoRwein

SC DHFK Leipzig
MTB-Bande-Schatzki
Grolisteinbach

LG Noschkowitz
ESV Lok Débeln
VSV 77 Borna

BSG FSV Waldheim

ESV Lok Ddbeln
TSG Markleeberg

Platz

gesamt
1
5
8
36
11
20
11
24
40
46
71
4
15
18
19
20
32
42
1
3
11
22
36
41
47
52
70
71

Platz

AK

—
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Name
Schlosser
Pospisil
Dabritz
Alexander
Wolf
Schubert
Wittig
Hundrieser
Hempel
Wegner
Heinicke
Conrad
Kaiser
Senf
Hengst
HoRbach
Springsguth

Stundenlauf

Vorname
Uwe
Joachim
Ralf
Frank
Albrecht
Lutz
Gunter
Dieter
Frank
Hans-Joachim
Wallfried
Rainer
Frank
Dietmar
Bernd
Harald
Uve

Altersklasse
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65

Meter

13.900
13.800
12.500
12.360
12.150
10.400
13.300
12.350
12.200

9.600
13.450
13.200
11.850
11.700
13.240
12.200
11.990

Verein
TSV 1848 Floha
SV Elbland Coswig Meissen
Laufgemeinschaft Haubitz

BSG FSV Waldheim

LRC Mittelsachsen
ESV- Lok Dobeln
SV Traktor Naundorf

SV Traktor Naundorf
Oschatz / Thalheim
ESV Lok Débeln
Laufgruppe Nossen
LSG Wermsdorf

SV Traktor Naundorf

Platz

gesamt
6

7

23

26

31

56

14

27

29

65

10

17

38

39

16

29

35

Platz
AK
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Name
Otto
Engemann
Nawrath
Dreier
Meier
Kipar
Kosumi
Reimann
Fischer
Grundmann
Wagner
Sauer
Berger
Naumann
Kunfalvi
Zabell
Bechtold
Gradl
Bahnert
Kohler
Ratzka
Woistner
Schmidt
Schubert

Nitzschke-Eberhardt

Partzsch
Kanitz

Stundenlauf

Vorname
Hermann
Klaus
Bernhard
Tobias
Paul
Felix
Adelina
Celine
Marielle
llka
Annett
Susanne
Dagmar
Annett
Zsanett
Nadja
Susann
Kathrin
Anke
Franziska
Anke
Yvette
Gisela
Heike
Dagmar
Gabi
Barbel

Altersklasse
M70
M70
M75
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
mannliche Jugend
Schuler weiblich
Schuler weiblich
W20
W30
W30
W30
W35
W35
W35
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W45
W45
W50
W55
W55
W65

Meter

10.800
9.400
9.000

12.300

10.300

10.000

10.800

10.800

11.100

11.600

10.600

10.200

12.050

10.500
9.200

13.500

12.000

11.250

10.800

10.600
9.700

12.400
9.700
8.800

10.100
9.900
9.900

Verein
LSV 99 Hartha
ESV Lok Dobeln
ESV Lok Débeln
SV Vorwarts Dobeln
TSG Markleeberg
Waldheim
ESV Lok Débeln
HSG Neudorf
Ungarn Amateure
BSV-Nunchritz Glaubitz
Fit for Fun Hartha e.V.
Wendishain
RLSG Leisnig

LRC Mittelsachsen
BSG FSV Waldheim
ESV Lok Dobeln

LG Eichberg

Niederstriegis
SV Vorwarts
WSG Débeln Nord

Platz

gesamt
47
66
68
28
57
60
47
47
45
42
53
58
33
55
67
9
34
44
47
53
63
25
63
69
59
61
61

Platz
AK
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Name

Schuricht
Klitzsch
Wuttig
Boitz
Thate
Teichmann
Jentzsch
Laice
Pasurek
Lachotta
Kurth
Hauller
Sauer
Meier
Kalies
Reimann
Ullmann
Kurth
Engelmann
Kalies
Pflug
Skiba

Boitz
Hundrieser

Halbstundenlauf

Vorname

Oliver
Andreas
Hartmut
Detlef
Wolfgang
Felix
Erwin
Melvin
René
Tom
Florian
Ronja
Nele
Valentina
Pauline
Chantal
Susan
Denise
Manuela
Antje
Annett
Kathrin
Petra
Karin

Altersklasse

M35

M40

M50

M50

M55

Schuler mannlich
Schuler mannlich
Schuler mannlich
Schuler mannlich
Schuler mannlich
Schuler mannlich
Schuler weiblich
Schiuler weiblich
Schuler weiblich
Schiler weiblich
Schuler weiblich
W30

W35

W35

W35

W40

W40

W50

W55

Meter

6.300
6.000
5.000
4.300
6.600
7.200
6.000
5.650
5.550
5.000
4.100
5.400
5.200
3.100
2.400
1.600
4.100
5.000
4.400
4.400
4.950
4.400
4.100
4.020

Verein

Tauchsport Ddbeln e.V.

ESV Lok Chemnitz

PSV Chemnitz

ESV Lok Débeln
Débelner SC

Karate Dojo Hannover
Geringswalde

LRC Mittelsachsen
LSV 99 Hartha
TSG Markleeberg
Dobelner SC

ESV Lok Dobeln

"Wilde Triathleten Copuden”

ESV Lok Dobeln

Platz
gesamt

Platz
AK
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